Position

Board Member, Chair
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held County

Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County

Department

Board Of Supervisor
Board Of Supervisor
Board Of Supervisor
Board Of Supervisor
Board Of Supervisor

Total Wages

$29,241
$28,029
$28,029
$25,666
$25,278

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,823
$11,708
$11,708
$18,273
$16,314



