Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Member, Chair		Alpine County	Board Of Supervisor	\$29,241	\$11,823
Board Member		Alpine County	Board Of Supervisor	\$28,029	\$11,708
Board Member		Alpine County	Board Of Supervisor	\$28,029	\$11,708
Board Member		Alpine County	Board Of Supervisor	\$25,666	\$18,273
Board Member		Alpine County	Board Of Supervisor	\$25,278	\$16,314